

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE



of publication



This certificate confirms that





Sarvar Abdurahimov Nasrilloyevich is the author of a paper titled





THEME: HARNESSING THE POWER OF NATURE: THE ROLE OF SANGARDAK WATERFALL IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF DOMESTIC TOURISM





24.04.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef







ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261, SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024





CERTIFICATE



of publication

This certificate confirms that





Sohibjon Zokirov Narzullo oʻgʻli is the author of a paper titled















GENERALIMPACTFACTOR



THEME: HARNESSING THE POWER OF NATURE: THE ROLE OF SANGARDAK WATERFALL IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF DOMESTIC TOURISM

24.04.2024

DATA



